Spring AG
Copyright © Spring AG 2024. All rights reserved Page 1 of 12  Katalog   A4-25989
Cam switch
1 Main features, use ............................................................................................................... 2
2 Technical data ..................................................................................................................... 2
3 Storage ............................................................................................................................... 2
4 Drawings ............................................................................................................................. 2
5 Key switch ........................................................................................................................... 3

Drilling plan or mounting opening
Fabrication number
Type designation
For each switch type, there is a template for the customer's design
Spring AG
Copyright © Spring AG 2024. All rights reserved Page 3 of 12  Katalog   A4-25989
5 Key switch
5.1 Key switch with hinged cover for outdoor application
Switch can be combined with all hinged lids
Spring AG
Copyright © Spring AG 2024. All rights reserved Page 4 of 12  Katalog   A4-25989
Hinged lid painted according to customer requirements
Laser engraving of the position according to customer requirements
Hinged cover BDSV
No opening limitation
Hinged cover BDS
No opening limitation
Hinged cover BDSE
Opening limitation 65°
Spring AG
Copyright © Spring AG 2024. All rights reserved Page 5 of 12  Katalog   A4-25989
5.2 Key switch with rosette for indoor application
Switch can be combined with all rosettes, or without rosette for direct mounting
Spring AG
Copyright © Spring AG 2024. All rights reserved Page 6 of 12  Katalog   A4-25989
Natural or black anodised aluminium rosette according to customer requirements
Laser engraving of the position according to customer requirements
Cover BPS
Cover BPSK
Spring AG
Copyright © Spring AG 2024. All rights reserved Page 7 of 12  Katalog   A4-25989
Front ring in anodised aluminium or stainless steel possible according to customer requirements
Laser engraving of the position according to customer requirements
Spring AG
Copyright © Spring AG 2024. All rights reserved Page 8 of 12  Katalog   A4-25989
6 Manual switch
Spring AG
Copyright © Spring AG 2024. All rights reserved Page 9 of 12  Katalog   A4-25989
6.1 Mounting options
Cover
Switch without rosette, with anti-twist protection
Switch without rosette, with mounting thread
Spring AG
Copyright © Spring AG 2024. All rights reserved Page 10 of 12  Katalog   A4-25989
6.2 Handle variants
P-Handle
Ball-handle
Rotary handle
Spring AG
Copyright © Spring AG 2024. All rights reserved Page 11 of 12  Katalog   A4-25989
7 Special versions
BSQ acknowledgement switch with integrated LED lighting
Switch with additional locking logic or integration in key multiplier also possible with wiring to
plug